The Professor Proofing for April 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Professor. The Professor website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 16:05 Hiya Maite 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 225.1
\Wetherby

Single 30th 15:35 Nine Elms 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 200.1
\Wetherby

Single 30th 15:05 Mahanakhon 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 205.1
\Wetherby

Single 29th 15:05 Leicester Al Mubhir 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 188.45

Single 29th 14:50 Sandown|Hewick 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 183.45

Single 29th 14:15 Sandown|Kitty's Light 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 177.45

Single 28th 15:35 Sandown|Arrest 2.75 5.00 Race - 0.00 159.95

Cancelled

Single 28th 14:15 United 1.83 5.00 Win 1 4.15 159.95
Doncaster Approach

Single 28th 13:50 Sandown|Local Dynasty 1.01 5.00 Race 0.00 155.8

Cancelled

Single 27th 16:35 Beverley |Contrast 4.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 155.8

Single 27th 14:50 Beverley |Sea Flawless 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 160.8

Single 27th 14:20 Beverley |Ventura Flame 3.75 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 153.9

Single 26th 16:30 Catterick [Langholm 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 158.9

Single 26th 16:00 Catterick |Special 2.88 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 163.9

Mayson

Single 26th 14:50 Catterick |Sera Dawn 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 168.9

Single 24th 17:15 Refuge 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 162
Pontefract

Single 24th 16:45 Dear Daphne 1.91 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 167
Pontefract

Single 24th 15:35 Ravenglass 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 172
Pontefract

Single 23rd 16:00 Ramo 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 177
Plumpton

Single 23rd 15:15 Stratford |The Questioner 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 182

Single 23rd 14:45 Stratford [Line Of 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 187

Descent

Single 22nd 15:10 Thirsk  |Escobar 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 167

Single 22nd 14:25 Ayr Anna Bunina 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 172

Single 22nd 14:05 Newbury |[Magical Sunset 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 177

Single 21st 16:10 Ayr Snowy Clouds 3.25 5.00 Loss F -5.00 182

Single 21st 15:50 Newbury |Vino Victrix 10.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 187

Single 21st 13:50 Ayr Atlanta Brave 5.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 192

Single 20th 17:15 Harry Magnus 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 192
Newmarket

Single 20th 16:10 Time's Eye 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 167
Newmarket

Single 20th 13:50 Changing 4.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 172
Newmarket Colours

Single 19th 16:35 Beverley |Big Cheese 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 177

Single 19th 15:25 Beverley |Vetiver 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 182

Single 19th 15:00 Intinso 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 175.1
Newmarket

Single 18th 17:20 Ey Up It's 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 180.1
Newmarket Maggie

Single 18th 15:35 Ottoman Fleet 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 185.1
Newmarket

Single 18th 13:50 Majestic Pride 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 173.85
Newmarket

Single 17th 16:10 Redcar |Glorious Lion 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 161.35

Single 17th 15:00 Redcar [La Trinidad 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 166.35
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Single 17th 13:50 Redcar |Revoquable 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 171.35
Single 16th 16:45 Flash 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 176.35
\Wincanton Gorcombe
Single 16th 16:10 Duc De 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 161.35
\Wincanton Beauchene
Single 16th 13:50 Fame And Fun 3.25 5.00 Win 1 9.00 123.85
\Wincanton
Single 15th 17:15 Aintree |Delta Work 12.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 114.85
Single 15th 16:15 Aintree  |Shakem 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 119.85
Up'arry
Single 15th 15:35 Aintree  |Champ 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 124.85
Single 15th 14:25 Aintree  |West Balboa 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 129.85
Single 14th 15:30 Aintree  |Fakir 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 102.35
D'oudairies
Single 14th 15:10 Leicester|Gorak 2.38 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 107.35
Single 14th 14:20 Aintree  |Camprond 9.50 5.00 Loss 15 -5.00 112.35
Single 13th 16:40 Aintree |Douglas 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 117.35
Talking
Single 13th 14:55 Aintree  |Shishkin 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 122.35
Single 13th 13:45 Aintree |Stage Star 2.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 112.35
Single 12th 16:18 Catterick |Redrosezorro 51.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 117.35
Single 12th 15:55 Trueshan 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 122.35
Nottingham
Single 12th 15:15 Catterick |Mister 2.88 5.00 Win 1 8.46 127.35
Camacho
Single 11th 18:00 Captain Potter 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 118.89
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 11th 17:30 Secret Contact 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 123.89
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 11th 15:30 Ey Up It's 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 128.89
Pontefract Maggie
Single 10th 14:53 Doctor Mozart 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 133.89
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 10th 14:18 Active Duty 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 125.14
Wolverhampto
n
Single 10th 13:41 Painters 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 130.14
Wolverhampto |Palette
n
Single 9th 17:35 Written 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 125.14
Southwell Broadcast
Single 9th 15:50 Na Scoitear 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 130.14
Southwell
Single 9th 15:15 Timewave 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 100.14
Southwell
Single 8th 16:25 Haydock |Marty Time 5.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 91.39
Single 8th 15:35 Good Show 6.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 96.39
Musselburgh
Single 8th 13:50 Lion Of War 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 101.39
Musselburgh
Single 7th 15:00 Forest Of Dean 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 106.39
Newcastle
Single 7th 14:40 Lingfield |Final Voyage 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 111.39
Single 7th 14:25 Berkshire 2.88 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 83.89
Newcastle Rocco
Single 6th 16:30 Boasty 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 88.89
Chelmsford
City
Single 6th 15:20 Letmelivemylife 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 82.64
Chelmsford
City
Single 6th 14:45 American Belle 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 65.99
Chelmsford
City
Single 5th 15:50 Tuddenham 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 70.99
Nottingham Green
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Single 5th 15:15 Racingbreaks 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 75.99
Nottingham Ryder
Single 5th 13:30 Medici Chapel 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 30.99
Nottingham
Single 4th 17:15 Thirsk  |Fen Tiger 7.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 35.99
Single 4th 16:15 Thirsk  |Hoots Toots 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 40.99
Single 4th 15:45 Thirsk  [Miss 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 18.49
Calculation
Single 3rd 15:00 Ludlow |Bobhopeornoh 4.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -14.01
ope
Single 3rd 14:30 Ludlow |Space Voyage 2.38 5.00 Win 1 5.17 -9.01
Single 3rd 14:00 Ludlow |Walk In Clover 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -14.18
Single 2nd 15:00 Ascot Arclight 7.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -9.18
Single 2nd 14:25 Ascot Eaton Collina 4.33 5.00 Win 1 15.82 -4.18
Single 2nd 13:50 Ascot Mylesfromwickl 2.38 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -20
ow
Single 1st 15:35 Empirestateof 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -15
Doncaster mind
Single 1st 15:15 Kempton |Aztec Empire 2.25 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -10
Single 1st 15:00 King's Lynn 8.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -5
Doncaster

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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